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Saturday   12:00 pm Lanes 19 - 30Stardust Bowl No. 2
Lane Assignments

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30
Wk19  04/27   9- 10   5-  6  11- 12   1-  2   3-  4   7-  8
Wk20  05/04   9- 10  12-  3   1-  7   4-  5   6-  2   8- 11

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 186 Stephen Mitchell 488 Stephen Mitchell 240 Edward McCollum 632 Darris Reed
170 Joey Smith 438 Joey Smith 237 Darris Reed 620 Stephen Mitchell

Women 118 Mary Beth Gregor 319 Jenise Allen 215 Jenise Allen 613 Jenise Allen
117 Jenise Allen 315 Mary Beth Gregor 206 ALICE LEITHLEITER 541 Jazz Darron

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 197 Stephen Mitchell 531 Stephen Mitchell 276 James Daniel 706 Ryan Knight
194 Joey Smith 501 Joey Smith 263 Russell Parkhurst 680 D Veteto

Women 170 Mary Beth Gregor 438 Mary Beth Gregor 261 Olivia Guevara 654 Mary Beth Gregor
165 Olivia Guevara 363 Samantha Sorbello 252 Rebecca Wray 647 Jenise Allen

Team Rosters
1 - Team 1  Lane 25  HDCP=350

ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP
31 Jazz Darron 229 6 23 45 41 109 38 145
12 Darris Reed 3087 39 77 127 98 302 79 108
24 SARA MCKINLEY 554 6 a82 a82 a82 246 92 97

2 - Team 2  Lane 26  HDCP=271
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

91 Brandon Urbaszewski 4840 42 119 110 126 355 115 76
13 Albert Fowler 3500 39 99 74 70 243 89 99
21 Trey Turner 4773 51 92 96 95 283 93 96

3 - Team 3  Lane 27  HDCP=272
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

18 Kelly Brough 1692 30 54 48 45 147 56 129
3 Ryan Knight 6342 51 137 107 118 362 124 68

58 Kevin Prohl 6292 54 103 156 114 373 116 75

4 - Team 4  Lane 28  HDCP=216
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

62 Joey Smith 7868 54 137 170 131 438 145 49
59 Olivia Guevara 2795 30 a83 a83 a83 249 93 96
16 Edward McCollum 5475 45 169 111 98 378 121 71

5 - Team 5  Lane 21  HDCP=273
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

47 Rebecca Wray 4841 50 83 92 76 251 96 93
77 Mary Beth Gregor 5772 48 110 87 118 315 120 72
11 ALICE LEITHLEITER 646 8 a67 83 96 246 80 108

6 - Team 6  Lane 22  HDCP=366
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

53 Jenise Allen 4549 49 99 117 103 319 92 97
19 JOSH STEARNS 789 15 53 83 43 179 52 133

9 JAMES HARRIS 535 11 44 45 58 147 48 136

7 - Team 7  Lane 29  HDCP=306
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

115 Billy Logan 3654 48 74 97 80 251 76 111
29 Samantha Sorbello 4996 50 95 88 72 255 99 90

2 Alexander Munoz 4490 54 71 65 78 214 83 105

8 - Team 8  Lane 30  HDCP=189
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

7 Jeff Little 5475 45 121 125 119 365 121 71
34 Russell Parkhurst 5231 45 107 94 147 348 116 75
23 Stephen Mitchell 7316 48 186 143 159 488 152 43

9 - Team 9  Lane 19  HDCP=120
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

30 Sasha Smith 397 6 74 47 58 179 66 120

10 - Team 10  Lane 20  HDCP=102
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

5 Eric Williams 2344 27 84 115 85 284 86 102

11 - Team 11  Lane 23  HDCP=364
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

64 James Daniel 4975 48 119 67 100 286 103 87
51 Raymond Markovich 2156 42 a41 a41 a41 123 51 134
27 Corey Crenshaw 373 9 53 56 55 164 41 143

12 - Team 12  Lane 24  HDCP=236
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

6 Phillip Oh 5850 45 110 145 124 379 130 63
1 Anthony Grabowski 3622 39 134 68 79 281 92 97

26 THOMAS HANTHORN 2415 21 112 139 131 382 115 76
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Alphabetical List of All Members of This League
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

53 Jenise Allen 4549 49 92 97
46 Todd Bates 0 0 0 0

107 Jamie Bogdam 0 0 0 0
18 Kelly Brough 1692 30 56 129
27 Corey Crenshaw 373 9 41 143
64 James Daniel 4975 48 103 87
31 Jazz Darron 229 6 38 145

106 Kevon Fisher 0 0 0 0
13 Albert Fowler 3500 39 89 99

1 Anthony Grabowski 3622 39 92 97
77 Mary Beth Gregor 5772 48 120 72
59 Olivia Guevara 2795 30 93 96
26 THOMAS HANTHORN 2415 21 115 76

9 JAMES HARRIS 535 11 48 136
108 Phyllis Hinton 0 0 0 0
104 Billy Holtz 0 0 0 0
105 Walter Holtz 0 0 0 0

45 Michael Janeczko 0 0 0 0
3 Ryan Knight 6342 51 124 68

11 ALICE LEITHLEITER 646 8 80 108
7 Jeff Little 5475 45 121 71

115 Billy Logan 3654 48 76 111
37 Linda Malangoni 0 0 0 0
17 RAYMOND MARKOVIC 0 0 0 0
51 Raymond Markovich 2156 42 51 134
80 Zane Matuszak 0 0 0 0
32 Matt McCann 0 0 0 0
16 Edward McCollum 5475 45 121 71
24 SARA MCKINLEY 554 6 92 97

111 Kimberly Miller 0 0 0 0
23 Stephen Mitchell 7316 48 152 43

110 Robert B. Morgan 0 0 0 0
22 ALEX MUNOZ 0 0 0 0

2 Alexander Munoz 4490 54 83 105
15 Kevin Nightingale 0 0 0 0

6 Phillip Oh 5850 45 130 63
34 Russell Parkhurst 5231 45 116 75
89 Mike Pavicich 0 0 0 0

8 Marquez Pippins 0 0 0 0
58 Kevin Prohl 6292 54 116 75
12 Darris Reed 3087 39 79 108
70 Kameron Reveter 0 0 0 0
81 William Richards 0 0 0 0
10 Amanda Rysiewicz 1016 14 72 115
62 Joey Smith 7868 54 145 49
30 Sasha Smith 397 6 66 120
29 Samantha Sorbello 4996 50 99 90
14 SAMANTHA SORBELO 0 0 0 0
19 JOSH STEARNS 789 15 52 133
21 Trey Turner 4773 51 93 96
42 Ayden Upshaw 0 0 0 0
91 Brandon Urbaszewski 4840 42 115 76
68 D Veteto 1567 18 87 101

4 Greg Welty 0 0 0 0
20 Darius White 0 0 0 0

5 Eric Williams 2344 27 86 102
47 Rebecca Wray 4841 50 96 93
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